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Women / 4 / 11
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby O'Quinn4055
Ten Point O

9.350 9.000 9.3509.150 36.850
1T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Walker4052
Ten Point O

9.200 9.300 8.9008.900 36.300
7T 1 4 5 2 

2 

Jackie Kennedy4036
North Olmsted

9.350 8.900 9.0508.950 36.250
1T 4T 3 3T 3 

3 

Maggie Dadas4083
Great Lakes

9.000 8.900 9.2008.700 35.800
11T 4T 5 2 4 

4 

Taylor Holodnak4046
Ten Point O

9.300 9.000 9.0508.400 35.750
3T 2T 9T 3T 5 

5 

Melanie Steinberger4047
Ten Point O

8.800 8.900 8.5509.100 35.350
15 4T 2 9T 6 

6 

Molly Junker4054
Ten Point O

9.300 8.900 8.7508.300 35.250
3T 4T 12 6 7 

7 

Hailey Ables4053
Ten Point O

9.200 8.550 8.7008.400 34.850
7T 11 9T 7 8 

8 

Jenna Zak4042
North Olmsted

9.200 8.700 8.2008.650 34.750
7T 9 6 14 9 

9 

Kylie Frye4018
Chalk Box

9.250 8.800 8.5508.100 34.700
6 8 14 9T 10 

10 

Rosey Antol4089
American Elite

8.950 8.500 8.4508.500 34.400
14 12 7 11 11 

11 

Katelyn Banish4013
Chalk Box

9.300 8.200 8.3508.400 34.250
3T 14 9T 12T 12 

12 

Kylie Rose4092
American Elite

9.200 8.350 8.6507.800 34.000
7T 13 15 8 13 

13 

Alexus Rowe4063
Sokol 

9.000 8.100 8.3508.450 33.900
11T 15 8 12T 14 

14 

Abby Stack4058
Eastlake

9.000 8.650 8.0008.200 33.850
11T 10 13 15 15 

15 
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